Applications Technical Information
Lumen Output
(lm/m) 140 > 170
Power (W/m) 12
Material PVC
Bending Horizontal
CCT 2200K > 5700K
Control DALI • DMX • Bluetooth

Transparent
 Plastic Profile
White Plastic
Profile
S/S Curved
Profile
Ceiling Mounting Profile
(to be supplied with Recessed Mounting Profile)
0113 263 9039 sales@kempslighting.com kempsarchitecturallighting.com
Contact our sales team for further assistance
Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to our website for most up to date version.
Flexus 2
Fixing Accessories
Description Kemps Code
Serrated Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX2-SAP-2000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX2-SAP-1000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 500mm FX2-SAP-0500
Serrated Aluminium Profile 20mm FX2-SAP-0020
Flexible Serrated Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX2-FSP-1000
Flexible Serrated Aluminium Profile 500mm FX2-FSP-0500
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX2-SRP-2000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX2-SRP-1000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 500mm FX2-SRP-0500
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 20mm FX2-SRP-0020
Ceiling Mounting Clip
(to be ordered with Serrated Recessed Profile)
FX2-CMC
Transparent Plastic Profile 2000mm FX2-TPP-2000
Transparent Plastic Profile 1000mm FX2-TPP-1000
Transparent Plastic Profile 500mm FX2-TPP-0500
Transparent Plastic Profile 20mm FX2-TPP-0035
White Plastic Profile 2000mm FX2-WPP-2000
White Plastic Profile 1000mm FX2-WPP-1000
White Plastic Profile 500mm FX2-WPP-0500
White Plastic Profile 50mm FX2-WPP-0050
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile 900mm FX2-FSSP-0900
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile 500mm FX2-FSSP-0500
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile 300mm FX2-FSSP-0300
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile 100mm FX2-FSSP-0100
Specification Drawings
Flexus 2 ( 1 : 1 )
S/S CURVED PROFILE
( 1 : 1 )